
2011 AIA Louisiana Honor Award Winners 
 
Honor Awards Project 
 
Eskew+Dumez+Ripple      L. B. Landry High School 
ATTN: Magen Gladden       
365 Canal Street, Suite 3150 
New Orleans LA 70130 
504-561-8686 
mgladden@eskewdumezripple.com 
 
Cockfield Jackson Architects, APAC    St. John the Baptist Catholic 
ATTN: Kevin Babb         Church, Additions & Renovations 
6711 Perkins Rd.        
Baton Rouge LA 70808 
225-761-1680 
kevin@cjarchitects.com 
 
 
Awards of Merit Project 
 
Perez, APC        New Orleans Mission Family Center 
ATTN: Angela O’Byrne / Christian Pazos     
317 Burgundy Street, Suite 3 
New Orleans LA 70112 
504-584-5100, Ext. 153 
aobyrne@e-perez.com / cpazos@e-perez.com 
 
Chase Design Group, APAC     St. Bernard Parish Fire Station 
ATTN: Jay Chase, Jr.         No. 6, Meraux, LA 
1720 Kaliste Saloom Rd., Suite B3      
Lafayette LA 70508 
337-326-4470 
Gretchen.l.vanicor@chasedesigngroup.net 
 
Louisiana Architecture Bureau L.A. Meets LA. Residence 
ATTN: Jim Sullivan        
2736 June Street 
Baton Rouge LA 70808 
225-288-1528 
jimsullivan@la-ab.com 
 
Eskew+Dumez+Ripple      Ste. Marie Restaurant & Bar 
ATTN: Magen Gladden       
365 Canal Street, Suite 3150 
New Orleans LA 70130 
504-561-8686 
mgladden@eskewdumezripple.com 
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Lee Ledbetter & Associates      Corporate Office 
ATTN: Lee H. Ledbetter, AIA      
1055 St. Charles Avenue, Suite 320 
New Orleans LA 70130 
504-566-9669 
lee@leeledbetter.com; curtis@leeledbetter.com 
 
Waggonner & Ball Architects     Lafitte Greenway Sustainable 
ATTN: F. Macnaughton Ball, Jr.       Water Design 
2200 Prytania Street        
New Orleans LA 70130       
504-524-5308 
mac@wbarchitects.com; andy@wbarchitects.com 
 
Yeates and Yeates Architects, LLC     Restoration of Historic Garrison 
ATTN: Zeno Ames Yeates        Structures for the Louisiana 
929 South Peters Street        National Guard 
New Orleans LA 70130       
504-522-7218 
amesyeates@yeatesarchitects.com 
 
 
 
Members’ Choice Award Project 
 
Coleman Partners Architects, LLC    Republic Finance Office Building 
ATTN: Gary Gilbert        
3377 North Blvd. 
Baton Rouge LA 70806 
225-387-4414 
ggilbert@cparch.com 
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